©KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-630022
• Standard Cases Sizes A - X per EIA535BAAC
• Termination Finishes offered per MIL-PRF-55365: Gold Plated, Hot Solder Dipped, Solder Plated,
Solder Fused, 100% Tin
• Weibull Grading Available: B (0.1%/1000hrs) and C (0.01%/1000hrs)
• Surge Current Testing Available per MIL-PRF-55365: 10 cycles @ +25°C; 10 cycles @ -55°C and +85°C
• Standard and Low ESR Options
• Operating Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C

Std. ESR
Ohms
@+25°C
100 kHz
Max
Low ESR
Ohms
@+25°C
100 kHz
Max
Ultra-Low
ESR, Ohms
@+25°C
100 kHz
Max
2.2 A T493A225(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 N/A
3.3 A T493A335(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 8.0 4.0 N/A
4.7 A T493A475(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 8.0 3.5 N/A
6.8 A T493A685(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 6.0 3.0 N/A
6.8 B T493B685(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 5.5 2.0 N/A
10.0 A T493A106(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 6.0 2.0 N/A
10.0 B T493B106(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 3.5 1.2 N/A
15.0 A T493A156(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.6 6.0 4.0 1.5 N/A
15.0 B T493B156(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.6 6.0 3.5 1.2 N/A
22.0 A T493A226(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.9 6.0 4.0 1.5 N/A
22.0 B T493B226(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.9 6.0 3.5 0.6 N/A
22.0 C T493C226(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.9 6.0 1.8 0.5 N/A
33.0 A T493A336(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.3 6.0 4.0 3.0 N/A
33.0 B T493B336(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.3 6.0 3.5 0.5 N/A
33.0 C T493C336(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.3 6.0 1.8 0.5 N/A
47.0 B T493B476(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.9 6.0 3.0 0.5 N/A
47.0 C T493C476(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.9 6.0 1.8 0.5 N/A
68.0 B T493B686(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.7 6.0 3.5 2.0 N/A
68.0 C T493C686(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.7 6.0 1.6 0.25 N/A
68.0 D T493D686(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.7 6.0 0.8 0.2 N/A
#100.0 *B T493B107(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.0 8.0 1.0 0.7 0.50
100.0 C T493C107(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.0 8.0 1.2 0.2 N/A
100.0 D T493D107(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.0 8.0 0.8 0.2 N/A
#150.0 *C T493C157(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 6.0 8.0 1.2 0.3 0.25
150.0 D T493D157(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 6.0 8.0 0.8 0.15 N/A
220.0 D T493D227(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 8.8 8.0 0.9 0.7 N/A
330.0 D T493D337(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 13.2 8.0 0.7 0.15 N/A
330.0 X T493X337(1)004(2)(3)(4)(5) 13.2 8.0 0.5 0.2 N/A
1.5 A T493A155(1)006(2)(3)(4(5) 0.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 N/A
2.2 A T493A225(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 N/A
3.3 A T493A335(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 N/A
4.7 A T493A475(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 6.0 3.5 N/A
4.7 B T493B475(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 5.5 3.5 N/A
6.8 A T493A685(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 6.0 2.0 N/A
6.8 B T493B685(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 3.5 1.2 N/A
10.0 A T493A106(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.6 6.0 4.0 2.0 N/A
10.0 B T493B106(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.6 6.0 3.5 1.0 N/A
15.0 A T493A156(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.9 6.0 4.0 1.5 N/A
15.0 B T493B156(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.9 6.0 3.5 0.7 N/A
15.0 C T493C156(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.9 6.0 1.8 0.6 N/A
22.0 A T493A226(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.4 6.0 4.0 3.0 N/A
22.0 B T493B226(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.4 6.0 3.5 0.6 N/A
22.0 C T493C226(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.4 6.0 1.8 0.5 N/A
4 Volt Rating at +85ºC (2.7 Volt Rating at +125ºC)

Max
Low ESR
Ohms
@+25°C
100 kHz
Max
Ultra-Low
ESR, Ohms
@+25°C
100 kHz
Max
33.0 B T493B336(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.0 6.0 3.0 0.6 N/A
33.0 C T493C336(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.0 6.0 1.8 0.3 N/A
47.0 B T493B476(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.9 6.0 3.5 2.0 N/A
47.0 C T493C476(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.9 6.0 1.6 0.25 0.25
47.0 D T493D476(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.9 6.0 0.8 0.22 N/A
68.0 B T493B686(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.1 8.0 1.0 0.65 N/A
68.0 C T493C686(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.1 6.0 1.2 0.2 N/A
68.0 D T493D686(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.1 6.0 0.8 0.2 0.18
#100.0 B T493B107(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 6.3 15.0 10.0 8.0 0.70
100.0 C T493C107(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 6.0 8.0 1.2 0.3 0.15
100.0 D T493D107(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 6.0 8.0 0.8 0.15 N/A
#150.0 C T493C157(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 9.0 8.0 1.2 0.3 0.20
150.0 D T493D157(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 9.0 8.0 0.7 0.15 N/A
#220.0 C T493C227(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 13.2 10.0 1.2 0.3 0.23
220.0 D T493D227(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 13.2 8.0 0.7 0.1 0.10
220.0 X T493X227(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 13.2 8.0 0.7 0.15 0.07
330.0 D T493D337(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 19.8 8.0 0.5 0.15 0.10
330.0 X T493X337(1)006(2)(3)(4)(5) 19.8 8.0 0.5 0.1 0.07
1.0 A T493A105(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 10.0 6.0 N/A
1.5 A T493A155(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 N/A
2.2 A T493A225(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 N/A
3.3 A T493A335(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 N/A
3.3 B T493B335(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 5.5 3.5 N/A
4.7 A T493A475(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 6.0 3.0 N/A
4.7 B T493B475(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 3.5 1.5 1.3
6.8 A T493A685(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.7 6.0 6.0 3.0 N/A
6.8 B T493B685(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.7 6.0 3.5 1.2 0.90
10.0 A T493A106(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.0 6.0 4.0 1.8 N/A
10.0 B T493B106(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.0 6.0 3.5 0.8 0.75
10.0 C T493C106(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.0 6.0 1.8 0.6 N/A
#15.0 A T493A156(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.5 8.0 6.0 4.0 3.2
15.0 B T493B156(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.5 6.0 3.5 0.7 N/A
15.0 C T493C156(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.5 6.0 1.8 0.5 0.48
22.0 B T493B226(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.2 6.0 3.0 0.7 N/A
22.0 C T493C226(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.2 6.0 1.8 0.4 0.29
33.0 B T493B336(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.3 6.0 3.5 2.0 N/A
33.0 C T493C336(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.3 6.0 1.6 0.3 N/A
33.0 D T493D336(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.3 6.0 0.8 0.3 N/A
47.0 C T493C476(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.7 6.0 1.2 0.3 N/A
47.0 D T493D476(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.7 6.0 0.8 0.2 0.08
68.0 C T493C686(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 6.8 6.0 1.2 0.3 0.23
68.0 D T493D686(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 6.8 6.0 0.8 0.2 0.09
68.0 X T493X686(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 5.4 4.0 0.5 0.15 0.15
#100.0 C T493C107(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 10.0 8.0 1.2 0.3 N/A
100.0 D T493D107(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 10.0 8.0 0.7 0.1 0.08
150.0 D T493D157(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 15.0 8.0 0.7 0.1 0.08
150.0 X T493X157(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 15.0 8.0 0.7 0.2 0.09
#220.0 D T493D227(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 22.0 8.0 0.5 0.2 0.08
220.0 X T493X227(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 22.0 8.0 0.5 0.1 0.05
330.0 X T493X337(1)010(2)(3)(4)(5) 33.0 10.0 0.5 0.1 0.05
0.68 A T493A684(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.1 6.0 12.0 8.0 N/A
1.0 A T493A105(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 10.0 6.0 N/A
1.5 A T493A155(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 N/A
2.2 A T493A225(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 N/A
3.3 A T493A335(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 6.0 3.5 N/A
3.3 B T493B335(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 3.5 2.0 N/A
4.7 A T493A475(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.8 6.0 6.0 3.0 N/A
4.7 B T493B475(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.8 6.0 3.5 1.5 N/A
#6.8 A T493A685(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.1 6.0 7.0 3.0 N/A
6.8 B T493B685(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.1 6.0 3.5 1.2 N/A
6.8 C T493C685(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.1 6.0 1.9 0.8 0.75
10.0 B T493B106(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.6 6.0 3.5 0.8 N/A
10.0 C T493C106(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.6 6.0 1.8 0.6 N/A
#15.0 B T493B156(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.4 6.0 3.0 0.8 0.80
15.0 C T493C156(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.4 6.0 1.8 0.4 N/A
#22.0 B T493B226(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.5 6.0 2.2 0.8 N/A
22.0 C T493C226(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.6 6.0 1.6 0.4 N/A
22.0 D T493D226(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.6 6.0 0.8 0.3 N/A
6 Volt Rating at +85ºC (4 Volt Rating at +125ºC) cont.
16 Volt Rating at +85ºC (10 Volt Rating at +125ºC)
©KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-6300 25
SOLID TANTALUM CHIP CAPACITORS

Ohms
@+25°C
100 kHz
Max
Ultra-Low
ESR, Ohms
@+25°C
100 kHz
Max
33.0 C T493C336(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 5.3 6.0 1.2 0.3 0.23
33.0 D T493D336(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 5.3 6.0 0.8 0.25 0.15
#47.0 C T493C476(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 7.5 6.0 1.2 0.5 0.35
47.0 D T493D476(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 7.5 6.0 0.8 0.2 0.10
68.0 D T493D686(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 10.9 6.0 0.7 0.2 0.15
#100.0 D T493D107(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 16.0 8.0 0.7 0.125 0.10
100.0 X T493X107(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 16.0 8.0 0.7 0.1 0.08
#150.0 X T493X157(1)016(2)(3)(4)(5) 24.0 8.0 0.5 0.2 0.10
0.47 A T493A474(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 14.0 9.0 N/A
0.68 A T493A684(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 12.0 8.0 N/A
1.0 A T493A105(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 10.0 5.5 N/A
1.5 A T493A155(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 8.0 4.5 N/A
1.5 B T493B155(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 N/A
2.2 A T493A225(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 7.0 4.0 N/A
2.2 B T493B225(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 3.5 1.5 N/A
#3.3 A T493A335(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.7 6.0 7.0 4.0 N/A
3.3 B T493B335(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.7 6.0 3.5 1.3 N/A
#4.7 A T493A475(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.0 8.0 6.0 1.8 N/A
4.7 B T493B475(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.0 6.0 3.5 1.0 N/A
4.7 C T493C475(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.0 6.0 2.4 0.6 N/A
#6.8 B T493B685(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.4 6.0 3.5 1.0 N/A
6.8 C T493C685(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.4 6.0 1.9 0.6 N/A
#10.0 B T493B106(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 1.0
10.0 C T493C106(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.0 6.0 1.8 0.5 0.48
15.0 C T493C156(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.0 6.0 1.7 0.4 0.38
15.0 D T493D156(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.0 6.0 1.0 0.35 0.28
#22.0 C T493C226(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.4 6.0 1.2 0.4 N/A
22.0 D T493D226(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.4 6.0 0.8 0.3 0.18
33.0 D T493D336(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 6.6 6.0 0.8 0.2 0.15
47.0 D T493D476(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 9.4 6.0 0.7 0.2 0.10
47.0 X T493X476(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 7.5 4.0 0.7 0.15 0.10
#68.0 D T493D686(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 13.6 8.0 0.7 0.2 0.15
68.0 X T493X686(1)020(2)(3)(4)(5) 13.6 6.0 0.7 0.15 0.12
0.33 A T493A334(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 15.0 10.0 N/A
0.47 A T493A474(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 14.0 9.0 N/A
0.68 A T493A684(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 10.0 6.0 N/A
0.68 B T493B684(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 7.5 5.5 N/A
1.0 A T493A105(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 8.0 4.0 N/A
1.0 B T493B105(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 5.0 2.0 N/A
1.5 A T493A155(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 10.0 3.0 N/A
1.5 B T493B155(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 5.0 1.5 N/A
2.2 B T493B225(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.6 6.0 4.5 1.2 N/A
2.2 C T493C225(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.6 6.0 3.5 2.2 1.30
3.3 B T493B335(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.9 6.0 3.5 2.0 N/A
3.3 C T493C335(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.9 6.0 2.5 1.2 0.75
#4.7 B T493B475(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.2 6.0 1.5 1.0 N/A
4.7 C T493C475(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.2 6.0 2.4 0.6 0.58
6.8 C T493C685(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.7 6.0 1.9 0.6 0.49
6.8 D T493D685(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.7 6.0 1.4 1.0 N/A
10.0 C T493C106(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.5 6.0 1.5 0.5 0.45
10.0 D T493D106(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.5 6.0 1.0 0.4 N/A
#15.0 C T493C156(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.8 6.0 1.5 0.9 N/A
15.0 D T493D156(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.8 6.0 1.0 0.35 0.28
15.0 X T493X156(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.0 6.0 0.7 0.2 0.20
22.0 D T493D226(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 5.5 6.0 0.8 0.2 0.20
22.0 X T493X226(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 4.4 4.0 0.7 0.23 0.23
33.0 D T493D336(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 8.3 6.0 0.7 0.4 0.09
33.0 X T493X336(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 8.3 6.0 0.7 0.3 0.18
†47.0 D T493D476(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 11.8 10.0 0.7 0.2 0.12
†47.0 X T493X476(1)025(2)(3)(4)(5) 11.8 6.0 0.7 0.3 0.15
20 Volt Rating at +85ºC (13 Volt Rating at +125ºC)
25 Volt Rating at +85ºC (17 Volt Rating at +125ºC)

Std. ESR
Ohms
@+25°C
100 kHz
Max
Low ESR
Ohms
@+25°C
100 kHz
Max
Ultra-Low
ESR, Ohms
@+25°C
100 kHz
Max
0.10 A T493A104(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 20.0 10.0 N/A
0.15 A T493A154(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 19.0 6.0 N/A
0.22 A T493A224(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 18.0 6.0 N/A
0.33 A T493A334(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 15.0 6.0 N/A
0.47 A T493A474(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 14.0 4.0 N/A
0.47 B T493B474(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 8.0 2.5 1.5
0.68 A T493A684(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 10.0 6.0 N/A
0.68 B T493B684(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 6.5 2.5 N/A
1.0 A T493A105(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 10.0 6.0 N/A
1.0 B T493B105(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 5.0 2.0 1.5
1.5 B T493B155(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 5.0 3.0 N/A
1.5 C T493C155(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 6.0 4.5 2.5 N/A
2.2 B T493B225(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.8 6.0 4.0 2.5 1.5
2.2 C T493C225(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.8 6.0 3.5 1.5 0.75
#3.3 B T493B335(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.2 6.0 3.5 1.3 N/A
3.3 C T493C335(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.2 6.0 2.5 0.8 0.60
4.7 C T493C475(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.7 6.0 2.5 0.6 0.45
4.7 D T493D475(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.7 6.0 1.5 0.7 N/A
6.8 C T493C685(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.4 6.0 2.0 0.9 N/A
6.8 D T493D685(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.4 6.0 1.3 0.5 0.40
#10.0 C T493C106(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.5 6.0 2.0 1.2 N/A
10.0 D T493D106(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.5 6.0 1.0 0.3 0.25
10.0 X T493X106(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.8 4.0 0.9 0.25 0.18
15.0 D T493D156(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 5.3 6.0 0.8 0.3 0.23
15.0 X T493X156(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 5.3 6.0 0.9 0.3 0.20
#22.0 D T493D226(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 7.7 6.0 0.7 0.4 0.20
22.0 X T493X226(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 7.7 6.0 0.7 0.3 0.20
#33.0 X T493X336(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 11.6 6.0 0.6 0.3 0.18
#47.0 E T493E476(1)035(2)(3)(4)(5) 16.5 10.0 0.5 0.3 N/A
0.10 A T493A104(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 20.0 10.0 N/A
0.15 A T493A154(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 19.0 10.0 N/A
0.15 B T493B154(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 16.0 10.0 N/A
0.22 B T493B224(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 14.0 10.0 N/A
0.33 B T493B334(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 10.0 2.5 N/A
0.47 B T493B474(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 9.0 2.0 N/A
0.47 C T493C474(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 8.0 1.8 N/A
0.68 C T493C684(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 7.0 1.6 N/A
1.0 C T493C105(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.5 4.0 5.5 1.6 1.3
1.5 C T493C155(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.8 6.0 4.5 1.5 N/A
1.5 D T493D155(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 0.8 6.0 3.5 1.0 N/A
2.2 C T493C225(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.1 6.0 3.5 1.5 N/A
2.2 D T493D225(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.1 6.0 2.5 0.8 0.60
3.3 D T493D335(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.7 6.0 2.0 0.8 0.70
4.7 D T493D475(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 2.4 6.0 1.5 0.6 0.28
4.7 X T493X475(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 1.9 4.0 0.9 0.3 0.30
6.8 X T493X685(1)050(2)(3)(4)(5) 3.5 6.0 1.0 0.5 N/A
35 Volt Rating at +85ºC (23 Volt Rating at +125ºC)
50 Volt Rating at +85ºC (33 Volt Rating at +125ºC)
©KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-6300
Tape & Reel Packaging